PLLX Series
High Abuse Surface Mount LED
Linear Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting::Surface mounts to ceilings or walls. Able to be pendant mounted.
Please contact factory.
Housing: Marine grade aluminum extruded housing and die-cast end caps.
Lens Frame: Marine grade aluminum extruded side rails and die-cast ends

Sealing Locknut(s))
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
LED
Designation  Voltage
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
07.2025
LED
Source
(Box 2)
3 0 0 0K 3500K 4 0 0 0 K 5 0 0 0K
Input WattsDelivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W Delivered
Lumens L/W
1ft. Fixture
1W4 408 107 414 109 426 112 439 116 3.8
1W7 701 103 712 105 733 108 754 111 6.8
1W10 962 97 977 99 1005 102 1034 104 9.9
2 ft. Fixture
1W16 1616 95 1640 96 1689 99 1737 102 17.1
1W20 1989 95 2019 96 2017 96 2138 102 21.0
1W24 2334 94 2369 95 2439 98 2509 101 24.9
1W27 2663 93 2703 94 2782 97 2861 100 28.7
3 ft. Fixture
1W21 2033 98 2063 99 2124 102 2185 105 20.8
1W25 2425 99 2461 100 2533 103 2606 106 24.6
1W32 3141 97 3188 99 3281 102 3375 104 32.3
1W38 3641 96 3695 97 3804 100 3912 103 38.1
4 ft. Fixture
1W27 2658 102 2698 103 2777 106 2857 109 26.1
1W33 3250 102 3298 104 3395 107 3492 110 31.8
1W43 4177 102 4239 103 4364 106 4489 109 41.0
1W51 4862 100 4935 101 5080 104 5225 107 48.8
1W55 5354 98 5434 99 5594 102 5754 105 54.8
CRI LED Life
>80 >100,000
Specified Output Option
Programmable drivers allow us to deliver a specific lumen output.
If none of the options in the chart above fit your application, let us know the
desired lumen output and we will do the rest. See the example below on how
this will be specified:
Example Model:
PLLX-1WSOI-8-V-W-T-5-(XXXX)
1W = We will determine the number of rows.
LUMENS = XXXX
Photometric Data @ 80 CRI
90 CRI multiplier .83
OFFICE: 215-512-8100 | www.emergenseelight.com Specifications subject to change without prior notice. © 2025 Emergensee Lighting Products, Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
JOB NAME:
TYPE:
PART #:
NOTES:
07.2025